
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELSTON, Monterrio Pinnacle View Middle Scho 11.46   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MOHAMMAD, Malachi North Little Rock Middle Sc 11.63   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 HAMMONS, Trez Stuttgart High School 11.66   (NW) 4(1) 6

4 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas Christian 12.02   (NW) 1(2) 5

5 HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior High 12.06   (NW) 2(2) 4

6 WIMBERLY, Marcus Bauxite Jr. High 12.20   (NW) 1(3) 3

7 SULLIVAN, Renalson Central Arkansas Christian 12.21   (NW) 3(1) 2

8 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High School 12.21   (NW) 4(2) 1

9 CLARK, De'ontae Stuttgart High School 12.24   (NW) 3(2)

10 HAYES, Michael Joe T Robinson Junior High 12.30   (NW) 4(3)

11 SMITH, Ja'Kore Pinnacle View Middle Scho 12.33   (NW) 1(4)

12 ADAMS, Carlton Jacksonville High School 12.43   (NW) 3(3)

13 ONURA, Chuka Forest Heights Middle Scho 12.53   (NW) 2(3)

14 EDWARDS, Jeremy Dunbar Middle School 12.66   (NW) 3(4)

15 PENN, Cleo Sylvan Hills Junior High 12.74   (NW) 3(5)

16 ROBINSON, Hayden Bauxite Jr. High 12.81   (NW) 4(4)

17 KING, Corbin Episcopal Collegiate School 12.92   (NW) 3(6)

18 WILLINGHAM, Eli'sha Jacksonville High School 13.00   (NW) 1(5)

19 JONES, Xavier North Little Rock Middle Sc 13.01   (NW) 2(4)

20 WALLER, Raymond Lonoke High School 13.23   (NW) 1(6)

21 DOUCETTE, Kaleb Horace Mann Middle Schoo 13.29   (NW) 2(5)

22 ROBINSON, Kellen Episcopal Collegiate School 13.54   (NW) 2(6)

23 BASS, Antonio LISA Academy North 13.81   (NW) 1(7)

24 ROBINSON, Travion LISA Academy North 13.97   (NW) 2(7)

25 BARNES, Kesean Horace Mann Middle Schoo 14.03   (NW) 3(7)

26 CARTER, Jayden Dunbar Middle School 15.19   (NW) 2(8)

27 REDDING, Kendall Forest Heights Middle Scho 16.60   (NW) 3(8)

#32 Boys 200m - Corrected
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Michael Joe T Robinson Junior High 24.21   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SULLIVAN, Renalson Central Arkansas Christian 24.45   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 ELSTON, Monterrio Pinnacle View Middle Scho 24.52   (NW) 3(2) 6

4 WIMBERLY, Marcus Bauxite Jr. High 24.74   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 HAYES, Michael Joe T Robinson Junior High 25.27   (NW) 2(2) 4

6 SMITH, Ja'Kore Pinnacle View Middle Scho 25.30   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas Christian 25.39   (NW) 1(3) 2

8 JOHNSON, Quarterion Stuttgart High School 26.13   (NW) 2(3) 1

9 THOMPSON, Joseph Sylvan Hills Junior High 26.26   (NW) 3(3)

10 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High School 26.26   (NW) 4(1)

11 WILLINGHAM, Eli'sha Jacksonville High School 26.60   (NW) 4(2)

12 WALLER, Raymond Lonoke High School 26.65   (NW) 1(4)

13 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High School 26.69   (NW) 3(4)

14 HOSKINS, Ryan Bauxite Jr. High 26.88   (NW) 1(5)

15 RICE, Quincy LISA Academy North 26.89   (NW) 1(6)

16 COWAN, William Dunbar Middle School 27.34   (NW) 3(5)
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#32 Boys 200m - Corrected (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 JABLONOWSKI, Riley Sylvan Hills Junior High 27.39   (NW) 2(4)

18 WARNER, Adrian Jacksonville High School 27.65   (NW) 4(3)

19 HAMPTON, Trenton Forest Heights Middle Scho 28.47   (NW) 3(6)

20 ONURA, Chuka Forest Heights Middle Scho 28.53   (NW) 2(5)

21 EDWARDS, Jeremy Dunbar Middle School 28.80   (NW) 2(6)

22 CARROLL, Devin North Little Rock Middle Sc 29.45   (NW) 4(4)

23 DICKERSON, Caleb LISA Academy North 29.80   (NW) 1(7)

24 EDWARDS, Jeremy Horace Mann Middle Schoo 30.34   (NW) 3(7)

25 HIGGINS, Desmond North Little Rock Middle Sc 30.98   (NW) 1(8)

26 BARNES, Kesean Horace Mann Middle Schoo 31.04   (NW) 2(7)

27 DELONEY, Austin Episcopal Collegiate School 31.24   (NW) 3(8)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Kellen Episcopal Collegiate School 58.67 2(1) 10

2 BEDFORD, Cameron Sylvan Hills Junior High 58.96 3(1) 8

3 TILLMAN, Anders Joe T Robinson Junior High 59.48 4(1) 6

4 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High School 1:00.77 2(2) 5

5 LAMBERT, Payton Sylvan Hills Junior High 1:01.23 2(3) 4

6 CUNNINGHAM III, Vance Forest Heights Middle Scho 1:01.54 4(2) 3

7 WARNER, Adrian Jacksonville High School 1:02.93 4(3) 2

8 ABRAMS, Nick Joe T Robinson Junior High 1:03.08 3(2) 1

9 RAHMAAN, Shaah Pinnacle View Middle Scho 1:03.19 1(1)

10 KIRKHUFF, Finn Episcopal Collegiate School 1:03.19 1(2)

11 TONEY, James Dunbar Middle School 1:03.75 3(3)

12 HAMPTON, Trenton Forest Heights Middle Scho 1:04.56 2(4)

13 BASS, Antonio LISA Academy North 1:05.34 1(3)

14 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High School 1:05.67 1(4)

15 ROWLAND, Zaylin Horace Mann Middle Schoo 1:05.70 2(5)

16 ROBINSON, Tristan Stuttgart High School 1:06.23 2(6)

17 RENCHER, Mandela Jacksonville High School 1:06.54 1(5)

18 DICKERSON, Caleb LISA Academy North 1:06.71 1(6)

19 GATTER, collin Lonoke High School 1:06.94 3(4)

20 COTTON, Caleb Bauxite Jr. High 1:07.27 1(7)

21 CHEETER, Geondre Horace Mann Middle Schoo 1:07.27 2(7)

22 BARNES, Solomon Central Arkansas Christian 1:07.75 3(5)

23 CATHEY, Gage Pinnacle View Middle Scho 1:08.75 3(6)

24 CUNNINGHAM, Caiden North Little Rock Middle Sc 1:08.78 3(7)

25 MAY, Adrian Central Arkansas Christian 1:09.38 2(8)

26 ROY, Mekhias North Little Rock Middle Sc 1:09.97 3(8)

27 DAVIS, Bradley Bauxite Jr. High 1:11.03 1(8)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JENNINGS, John Episcopal Collegiate School 2:25.87 10

2 SANDERS, Owen LRCA 2:26.64 8

JOE T. ROBINSON SENATOR JUNIOR RELAYS 2021
Little Rock, AR
Joe T Robinson

Tuesday, March 16, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/20/2021 8:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 TAIT, John Joe T Robinson Junior High 2:32.12 6

4 WEST, Matthew Sylvan Hills Junior High 2:34.14 5

5 BELL, Paxton North Little Rock Middle Sc 2:35.35 4

6 STUART, JT Lonoke High School 2:36.71 3

7 KASINGER, Jordan Central Arkansas Christian 2:38.18 2

8 HANSBERRY, Ayden Forest Heights Middle Scho 2:38.42 1

9 BOYD, Elliot Stuttgart High School 2:38.76

10 GARRETT, Josh Joe T Robinson Junior High 2:39.67

11 STOVER, Sam Pinnacle View Middle Scho 2:41.90

12 PONCE, Ramone North Little Rock Middle Sc 2:43.83

13 PAZ, Carlos LISA Academy North 2:44.11

14 HATCHETT, William Jacksonville High School 2:48.33

15 COLEN, Kadyn Horace Mann Middle Schoo 2:48.55

16 MARTINEZ, Emanuel LISA Academy North 2:49.14

17 RENCHER, Mandela Jacksonville High School 2:50.20

18 WATSON, Justin Sylvan Hills Junior High 2:50.57

19 RELEFORD, Logan Stuttgart High School 2:54.02

20 WOOD, Grayson Episcopal Collegiate School 2:56.76

21 RAHMAAN, Shaah Pinnacle View Middle Scho 2:57.80

22 DIVINO, Evan Central Arkansas Christian 2:58.17

23 STONE, MICHEAL Dunbar Middle School 3:13.11

24 AVERY, Finn Forest Heights Middle Scho 3:18.41

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JENNINGS, John Episcopal Collegiate School 5:21.90 10

2 SANDERS, Owen LRCA 5:21.93 8

3 TAIT, John Joe T Robinson Junior High 5:37.89 6

4 KIRTLEY, Jack LRCA 5:38.30 5

5 JOHNSON, Branden Forest Heights Middle Scho 5:48.34 4

6 KASINGER, Jordan Central Arkansas Christian 5:52.52 3

7 STUART, JT Lonoke High School 6:02.94 2

8 SMITH, Lane Stuttgart High School 6:09.60 1

9 STOVER, Sam Pinnacle View Middle Scho 6:13.28

10 PONCE, Ramone North Little Rock Middle Sc 6:14.73

11 GREER, Waylon Bauxite Jr. High 6:17.38

12 WATSON, Justin Sylvan Hills Junior High 6:19.47

13 BLACKMON, Ben Episcopal Collegiate School 6:23.93

14 LEAVELL, Nicholas Pinnacle View Middle Scho 6:25.57

15 COLEN, Kadyn Horace Mann Middle Schoo 6:29.15

16 JOHANNES, Aiden North Little Rock Middle Sc 6:38.56

17 HATCHETT, William Jacksonville High School 6:42.73

18 PAZ, Carlos LISA Academy North 6:42.89

19 MARTINEZ, Emanuel LISA Academy North 6:45.47

20 WALTERHOUSE, JP Joe T Robinson Junior High 6:46.48

21 HILLMAN, Ian Stuttgart High School 6:47.65
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
22 BARNES, Solomon Central Arkansas Christian 6:50.85

23 PITTS, Marcus Sylvan Hills Junior High 6:52.46

24 BUTLER, Chauncey Jacksonville High School 7:07.41

25 AVERY, Finn Forest Heights Middle Scho 7:10.14

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High School 19.32   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior High 19.39   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 STALLS, Reese Episcopal Collegiate School 20.73   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 MAYWEATHER, Jaiden Pinnacle View Middle Scho 21.26   (NW) 1(2) 5

5 GUY, Makale LISA Academy North 22.21   (NW) 1(3) 4

6 GLOVER, Austin Bauxite Jr. High 22.22   (NW) 1(4) 3

7 MASON, Joseph Horace Mann Middle Schoo 22.37   (NW) 1(5) 2

8 JORDAN, Naaman Episcopal Collegiate School 23.01   (NW) 2(3) 1

9 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High School 23.04   (NW) 1(6)

10 CUNNINGHAM III, Vance Forest Heights Middle Scho 23.05   (NW) 3(1)

11 NANCE, D Dunbar Middle School 23.24   (NW) 2(4)

12 HOSKINS, Ryan Bauxite Jr. High 23.25   (NW) 1(7)

13 NEWMAN, Chandler Pinnacle View Middle Scho 23.56   (NW) 3(2)

14 GIVENS, DJ Sylvan Hills Junior High 23.58   (NW) 1(8)

15 ALFORD, Timothy Forest Heights Middle Scho 24.97   (NW) 2(5)

JAMES, Jontavious North Little Rock Middle Sc DQ 2

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Jordan Joe T Robinson Junior High 47.17 2(1) 10

2 NEWMAN, Chandler Pinnacle View Middle Scho 50.00 3(1) 8

3 WHITE, Jace North Little Rock Middle Sc 50.41 1(1) 6

4 HAMMONS, Trez Stuttgart High School 50.44 2(2) 5

5 JORDAN, Naaman Episcopal Collegiate School 50.70 1(2) 4

6 ROBINSON JR, Warren Forest Heights Middle Scho 51.53 3(2) 3

7 STALLS, Reese Episcopal Collegiate School 51.82 2(3) 2

8 PITTS, Marcus Sylvan Hills Junior High 53.51 2(4) 1

9 ROBINSON, Hayden Bauxite Jr. High 54.06 1(3)

10 ALFORD, Timothy Forest Heights Middle Scho 54.77 2(5)

11 SMITH, Jeremiah Sylvan Hills Junior High 55.89 1(4)

12 HAVERLY, Michael Jacksonville High School 56.24 1(5)

13 MAYWEATHER, Jaiden Pinnacle View Middle Scho 57.48 3(3)

14 REECE, Tank Joe T Robinson Junior High 57.71 1(6)

15 LEE, Kani North Little Rock Middle Sc 57.94 2(6)

16 DAVIS, Bradley Bauxite Jr. High 1:00.68 1(7)

17 GENTRY, Collins Lonoke High School 1:03.84 1(8)

18 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High School 1:04.85 2(7)
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#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 47.31 2(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 47.98 2(2) 8

3 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 48.27 1(1) 6

4 Stuttgart High School (A) 49.82 2(3) 5

5 Bauxite Jr. High (A) 49.89 1(2) 4

6 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 50.42 1(3) 3

7 Jacksonville High School (A) 50.83 2(4) 2

8 Lonoke High School (A) 51.03 1(4) 1

9 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 51.36 1(5)

10 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 51.43 1(6)

11 LISA Academy North (A) 51.99 1(7)

12 Dunbar Middle School (A) 52.95 2(5)

13 Horace Mann Middle School (A) 54.55 2(6)

LRCA (A) DQ 1

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Joe T Robinson Junior High (A) 1:43.37 1(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 1:46.32 2(1) 8

3 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 1:47.83 1(2) 6

4 Jacksonville High School (A) 1:52.99 1(3) 5

5 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 1:53.34 1(4) 4

6 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 1:54.05 1(5) 3

7 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 1:54.71 2(2) 2

8 Horace Mann Middle School (A) 1:56.06 2(3) 1

9 LRCA (A) 1:56.76 1(6)

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 4:04.12 2(1) 10

2 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 4:11.94 1(1) 8

3 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 4:13.54 2(2) 6

4 Stuttgart High School (A) 4:15.72 2(3) 5

5 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 4:25.80 1(2) 4

6 Joe T Robinson Junior High (A) 4:30.42 2(4) 3

7 LISA Academy North (A) 4:31.35 1(3) 2

8 Jacksonville High School (A) 4:37.97 1(4) 1

9 Bauxite Jr. High (A) 4:47.03 1(5)

10 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 4:59.92 1(6)

11 LRCA (A) 5:04.20 2(5)

12 Lonoke High School (A) 5:31.01 1(7)

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 10:22.76 10

2 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 10:53.83 8

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 10:54.29 6
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#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Stuttgart High School (A) 11:10.07 5

5 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 11:19.42 4

6 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 11:43.32 3

7 Joe T Robinson Junior High (A) 11:58.80 2

8 LRCA (A) 12:04.75 1

9 Jacksonville High School (A) 12:23.31

10 Lonoke High School (A) 12:42.28

11 LISA Academy North (A) 12:43.92

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ONURA, Chuka Forest Heights Middle Scho 5' 4" 10

2 KING, Michael Joe T Robinson Junior High 5' 2" 8

3 ELSTON, Monterrio Pinnacle View Middle Scho 5' 0" 6

4 JONES, Xavier North Little Rock Middle Sc 4' 8" 5

5 STONE, MICHEAL Dunbar Middle School 4' 8" 4

6 DICKERSON, Caleb LISA Academy North 4' 8" 3

7 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High School 4' 8" 2

8 WEST, Matthew Sylvan Hills Junior High 4' 8" 0.5

8 EDWARDS, Jeremy Horace Mann Middle Schoo 4' 8" 0.5

10 RENCHER, Mandela Jacksonville High School 4' 6"

10 CUNNINGHAM III, Vance Forest Heights Middle Scho 4' 6"

10 GUY, Makale LISA Academy North 4' 6"

10 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High School 4' 6"

14 HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior High 4' 4"

14 NEWMAN, Chandler Pinnacle View Middle Scho 4' 4"

14 BARNES, Solomon Central Arkansas Christian 4' 4"

14 WILLINGHAM, Eli'sha Jacksonville High School 4' 4"

14 ROWLAND, Zaylin Horace Mann Middle Schoo 4' 4"

19 LEE, Kani North Little Rock Middle Sc 4' 2"

19 MAY, Adrian Central Arkansas Christian 4' 2"

19 SANDERS, Owen LRCA 4' 2"

22 COWAN, William Dunbar Middle School 4' 0"

BESSIRE, Levi LRCA NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SANDERS, Owen LRCA 6' 8" 10

2 HIGGINS, Desmond North Little Rock Middle Sc 6' 8" 8

3 RANDALL, Evan North Little Rock Middle Sc 5' 6" 6

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Jontavious North Little Rock Middle Sc 18' 31 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WIMBERLY, Marcus Bauxite Jr. High 17' 11"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas Christian 17' 9"   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SULLIVAN, Renalson Central Arkansas Christian 17' 7"   (NW) 1(1) 5
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#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 ONURA, Chuka Forest Heights Middle Scho 17' 5"   (NW) 1(2) 4

6 REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior High 16' 3"   (NW) 1(3) 3

7 GUY, Makale LISA Academy North 16' 3"   (NW) 2(4) 2

8 TILLMAN, Anders Joe T Robinson Junior High 16' 1"   (NW) 2(5) 1

9 HOLLAND, Drake Joe T Robinson Junior High 15' 10"   (NW) 1(4)

9 BROWN, Corey Sylvan Hills Junior High 15' 10"   (NW) 1(4)

11 GABRIEL, Jaiden North Little Rock Middle Sc 15' 9"   (NW) 1(6)

12 HAMMONS, Trez Stuttgart High School 15' 8"   (NW) 2(6)

13 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High School 15' 7"   (NW) 2(7)

14 ROBINSON JR, Warren Forest Heights Middle Scho 15' 5"   (NW) 1(7)

14 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High School 15' 5"   (NW) 2(8)

16 RENCHER, Mandela Jacksonville High School 15' 2"   (NW) 1(8)

17 NEWMAN, Chandler Pinnacle View Middle Scho 14' 7"   (NW) 2(9)

18 SMITH, Ja'Kore Pinnacle View Middle Scho 14' 2"   (NW) 1(9)

19 EDWARDS, Jeremy Dunbar Middle School 14' 0"   (NW) 2(10)

20 WALLER, Raymond Lonoke High School 13' 9"   (NW) 2(11)

21 HATCHETT, William Jacksonville High School 12' 11"   (NW) 1(10)

22 ROBINSON, Travion LISA Academy North 12' 7"   (NW) 2(12)

23 WILHITE, Chase Episcopal Collegiate School10' 10"   (NW) 2(13)

DOUCETTE, Kaleb Horace Mann Middle Schoo FOUL 1

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Jontavious North Little Rock Middle Sc 37' 4"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ELSTON, Monterrio Pinnacle View Middle Scho 36' 7"   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High School 35' 1"   (NW) 1(2) 6

4 BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills Junior High 34' 2"   (NW) 2(2) 5

5 TILLMAN, Anders Joe T Robinson Junior High 33' 9"   (NW) 1(3) 4

6 REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior High 33' 6"   (NW) 2(3) 3

7 CUNNINGHAM, Caiden North Little Rock Middle Sc 31' 6"   (NW) 1(4) 2

8 GUY, Makale LISA Academy North 31' 2"   (NW) 2(4) 1

9 DOUCETTE, Kaleb Horace Mann Middle Schoo 31' 0"   (NW) 2(5)

10 RICE, Quincy LISA Academy North 30' 4"   (NW) 2(6)

11 ELLIS, Kevin Horace Mann Middle Schoo 30' 3"   (NW) 2(7)

12 WAYMACK, Ro Episcopal Collegiate School29' 0"   (NW) 1(5)

12 SANDERS, Owen LRCA 29' 0"   (NW) 1(5)

14 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High School 28' 9"   (NW) 1(7)

15 HATCHETT, William Jacksonville High School 28' 4"   (NW) 2(8)

16 NEWMAN, Chandler Pinnacle View Middle Scho 27' 10"   (NW) 2(9)

17 ALFORD, Timothy Forest Heights Middle Scho 25' 5"   (NW) 1(8)

18 WILHITE, Chase Episcopal Collegiate School24' 3"   (NW) 1(9)

19 AVERY, Finn Forest Heights Middle Scho 21' 7"   (NW) 2(10)

RENCHER, Mandela Jacksonville High School FOUL 1
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#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Chauncey Lonoke High School 43' 11" 2(1) 10

2 DISHMAN, Carter Sylvan Hills Junior High 40' 51 /2 1(1) 8

3 GABRIEL, Jaiden North Little Rock Middle Sc 35' 8" 1(2) 6

4 HARPTER, CAMERON Dunbar Middle School 35' 4" 1(3) 5

5 CULPEPPER, Walden Pinnacle View Middle Scho 35' 2" 2(2) 4

6 WASHINGTON, Jabhari Horace Mann Middle Schoo 35' 1" 1(4) 3

7 MASON, Joseph Horace Mann Middle Schoo 35' 01 /2 2(3) 2

8 CAULEY, Will Central Arkansas Christian 34' 5" 2(4) 1

9 REECE, Tank Joe T Robinson Junior High 33' 1" 2(5)

10 WHITE, Landon Forest Heights Middle Scho 32' 61 /2 2(6)

11 ROLLASON, Devin Lonoke High School 32' 0" 2(7)

12 MCFEE, Braylon Sylvan Hills Junior High 31' 101 /2 2(8)

13 EIFLING, Eli Joe T Robinson Junior High 30' 6" 2(9)

14 MORRISON, Ethan North Little Rock Middle Sc 29' 111 /2 2(10)

15 HARRIS, Matthew Jacksonville High School 29' 2" 1(5)

16 SCALINGI, Sam Pinnacle View Middle Scho 28' 11" 2(11)

17 PHILLIPS, Jones Forest Heights Middle Scho 27' 4" 1(6)

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Matthew Jacksonville High School 110' 7" 1(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Chauncey Lonoke High School 103' 11" 2(1) 8

3 DISHMAN, Carter Sylvan Hills Junior High 100' 3" 2(2) 6

4 CULPEPPER, Walden Pinnacle View Middle Scho 95' 10" 2(3) 5

5 SCALINGI, Sam Pinnacle View Middle Scho 85' 4" 2(4) 4

6 SANDERS, Owen LRCA 84' 0" 1(2) 3

7 ROY, Cedric North Little Rock Middle Sc 78' 2" 2(5) 2

8 WHITE, Landon Forest Heights Middle Scho 77' 3" 1(3) 1

9 LARA, Juan Lonoke High School 77' 2" 2(6)

10 MORRISON, Ethan North Little Rock Middle Sc 74' 3" 1(4)

11 CAULEY, Will Central Arkansas Christian 74' 0" 1(5)

12 JORDAN, Naaman Episcopal Collegiate School72' 5" 2(7)

13 REECE, Tank Joe T Robinson Junior High 67' 5" 1(6)

14 BESSIRE, Levi LRCA 61' 11" 1(7)

15 MCFEE, Braylon Sylvan Hills Junior High 58' 11" 1(8)

16 PHILLIPS, Jones Forest Heights Middle Scho 54' 11" 2(8)

17 EIFLING, Eli Joe T Robinson Junior High 30' 0" 1(9)

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills Junior High 12.97   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High School 12.99   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BISHOP, Kailey Stuttgart High School 13.30   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HARMON, Chelsea Sylvan Hills Junior High 13.62   (NW) 1(2) 5

5 LOVE, Amaria Pinnacle View Middle Scho 13.86   (NW) 1(3) 4

6 LOVE, Emann Pinnacle View Middle Scho 13.92   (NW) 1(4) 3

JOE T. ROBINSON SENATOR JUNIOR RELAYS 2021
Little Rock, AR
Joe T Robinson

Tuesday, March 16, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/20/2021 8:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 EASON, D'mya Lonoke High School 13.95   (NW) 1(5) 2

8 ALBERT, Zunyha Forest Heights Middle Scho 14.23   (NW) 3(1) 1

9 SPROLES, Cameryn Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 14.23   (NW) 3(2)

10 ANDREWS, Stacia Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 14.33   (NW) 2(3)

11 POWELL, Precious LISA Academy North 14.90   (NW) 1(6)

11 DAVIS, LAYLA Dunbar Middle School 14.90   (NW) 2(4)

13 GOODEN, Tommie Lonoke High School 14.91   (NW) 3(3)

14 SHARPLEY, Naomi Horace Mann Middle Schoo 14.92   (NW) 3(4)

15 HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas Christian 15.08   (NW) 3(5)

16 SCAIFE, Samira North Little Rock Middle Sc 15.15   (NW) 2(5)

17 JACKS, Katie Beth Bauxite Jr. High 15.22   (NW) 1(7)

18 NAYLES, Kai Episcopal Collegiate School 15.27   (NW) 3(6)

19 SMITH, Caliyah Horace Mann Middle Schoo 15.57   (NW) 2(6)

20 HETTINGER, Ryleigh LISA Academy North 16.19   (NW) 1(8)

21 ADAMS, Emily Central Arkansas Christian 16.29   (NW) 2(7)

22 WILLIAMS, Arianna Forest Heights Middle Scho 16.95   (NW) 4(1)

23 POYNTER, Emory Episcopal Collegiate School 17.99   (NW) 3(7)

HATTER, Alayna North Little Rock Middle Sc DQ 2

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARTON, Taylor LISA Academy North 29.07   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 EASON, D'mya Lonoke High School 29.59   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 ALBERT, Zunyha Forest Heights Middle Scho 29.59   (NW) 3(1) 6

4 POOLE, Danaye Stuttgart High School 29.84   (NW) 2(1) 5

5 COOPER, Kristyn Forest Heights Middle Scho 29.96   (NW) 3(2) 4

6 DAVIS, LAYLA Dunbar Middle School 30.01   (NW) 3(3) 3

7 CASH, Lamiyah Sylvan Hills Junior High 30.86   (NW) 1(3) 2

8 BROWN, Amiah Pinnacle View Middle Scho 30.88   (NW) 1(4) 1

9 FINKS, Kynnadi Pinnacle View Middle Scho 30.96   (NW) 1(5)

10 FOX, Kalynn Sylvan Hills Junior High 30.99   (NW) 3(4)

11 ANDREWS, Stacia Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 31.13   (NW) 2(2)

12 MCDONALD, Bailey Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 31.62   (NW) 4(1)

13 JACKS, Katie Beth Bauxite Jr. High 31.92   (NW) 1(6)

14 HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas Christian 32.26   (NW) 2(3)

15 ADAMS, Emily Central Arkansas Christian 32.81   (NW) 3(5)

16 GOODEN, Tommie Lonoke High School 32.92   (NW) 3(6)

17 NAYLES, Kai Episcopal Collegiate School 33.43   (NW) 3(7)

18 CHILDS, Makayla Stuttgart High School 33.81   (NW) 2(4)

19 HETTINGER, Ryleigh LISA Academy North 35.30   (NW) 1(7)

20 BENSON, Madison Horace Mann Middle Schoo 39.20   (NW) 2(5)

21 WALL, Julia Episcopal Collegiate School 43.21   (NW) 4(2)

CARTER, La'Niya Horace Mann Middle Schoo DQ 1

JOE T. ROBINSON SENATOR JUNIOR RELAYS 2021
Little Rock, AR
Joe T Robinson

Tuesday, March 16, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/20/2021 8:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAYGOOD, Jaylyn LRCA 1:04.94 4(1) 10

2 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High School 1:07.28 2(1) 8

3 BISHOP, Kailey Stuttgart High School 1:09.37 2(2) 6

4 BARTON, Taylor LISA Academy North 1:11.09 1(1) 5

5 SMITH, Samantha Forest Heights Middle Scho 1:11.24 2(3) 4

6 LEWIS, Chloe Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 1:11.64 2(4) 3

7 BROWN, Amiah Pinnacle View Middle Scho 1:12.55 1(2) 2

8 SCAIFE, Samira North Little Rock Middle Sc 1:14.59 2(5) 1

9 JAMES, Christian Lonoke High School 1:14.72 3(1)

10 HETTINGER, Ryleigh LISA Academy North 1:15.92 1(3)

11 SHELTON, Kennedi Lonoke High School 1:16.50 1(4)

12 SHAPLEY, Gillian Pinnacle View Middle Scho 1:16.77 1(5)

13 MCKNIGHT, Greta Forest Heights Middle Scho 1:20.77 3(2)

14 HOWARD, Madison Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 1:24.61 2(6)

15 POYNTER, Emory Episcopal Collegiate School 1:38.88 3(3)

16 WALL, Julia Episcopal Collegiate School 1:42.01 3(4)

DIAMOND, Sophia Sylvan Hills Junior High DNF 4

DAVIS, LAYLA Dunbar Middle School DNF 3

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUMISTON, Lauren Episcopal Collegiate School 2:35.10 10

2 HUFF, Abigail North Little Rock Middle Sc 2:42.00 8

3 CLEVELAND, Lucy Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 2:49.91 6

4 ALLEN, Riley Pinnacle View Middle Scho 2:51.44 5

5 WATSON, Ella Sylvan Hills Junior High 2:51.68 4

6 WATSON, Laney Sylvan Hills Junior High 2:52.76 3

7 LEWIS, Lilly Pinnacle View Middle Scho 2:56.23 2

8 BULLOCH, Anna Kate Stuttgart High School 2:57.91 1

9 SEDGEBEER, Cora Lonoke High School 3:02.52

10 HONG, Ava Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 3:09.01

11 SHELTON, Kennedi Lonoke High School 3:14.59

12 SMITH, Samantha Forest Heights Middle Scho 3:16.91

13 MCKNIGHT, Greta Forest Heights Middle Scho 3:18.65

14 PARKER, Avery North Little Rock Middle Sc 3:35.57

15 PRICE, Isabelle Stuttgart High School 3:41.62

16 COPE, Brylee LISA Academy North 3:42.79

17 HOPE, Alexis LISA Academy North 3:45.09

BISBEE, Madison Central Arkansas Christian NT

WHITE, Ellie Bauxite Jr. High NT

GARY, Ella Episcopal Collegiate School NT

MOORE, Jaden Maumelle Middle School NT

BALES, Jordan Central Arkansas Christian NT

COX, SAMANTHA Dunbar Middle School NT

LEE, Abby Maumelle Middle School NT
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#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARY, Ella Episcopal Collegiate School 5:56.56 10

2 ALLEN, Riley Pinnacle View Middle Scho 5:58.85 8

3 HUFF, Abigail North Little Rock Middle Sc 6:06.84 6

4 BRANTLEY, Caroline Episcopal Collegiate School 6:10.24 5

5 LEWIS, Lilly Pinnacle View Middle Scho 6:26.49 4

6 HOWELL, Mccollum Joe T Robinson Junior High 6:33.30 3

7 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke High School 7:20.71 2

8 STEPHENS, Mary Katherine Stuttgart High School 7:24.22 1

9 SARANIE, Nadia Stuttgart High School 7:24.59

10 CONRAD, Anabelle Forest Heights Middle Scho 7:59.57

11 WELTER, Katelyn Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 8:06.85

12 PARKER, Avery North Little Rock Middle Sc 8:10.58

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Macy Pinnacle View Middle Scho 19.27   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 COX, SAMANTHA Dunbar Middle School 20.29   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Elyse Forest Heights Middle Scho 20.42   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 EWANS, LONDON Dunbar Middle School 20.53   (NW) 1(3) 5

5 KNOWDEN, Brooklyn Forest Heights Middle Scho 20.63   (NW) 1(4) 4

6 MULDREW, Tytiana Pinnacle View Middle Scho 20.89   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 SCARBOROUGH, Alexis Lonoke High School 20.90   (NW) 1(6) 2

8 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke High School 21.02   (NW) 2(2) 1

9 CLEVELAND, Lucy Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 22.23   (NW) 2(3)

10 LEA, Taylor Episcopal Collegiate School 27.05   (NW) 2(4)

WHITE, Jariyah Horace Mann Middle Schoo DNF 1

WILLIAMS, Paris Horace Mann Middle Schoo DQ 2

MOORE, Elois Episcopal Collegiate School DQ 2

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Macy Pinnacle View Middle Scho 57.90 1(1) 10

2 MOORE, Elois Episcopal Collegiate School 1:01.46 1(2) 8

3 SCARBOROUGH, Alexis Lonoke High School 1:01.52 1(3) 6

4 CHILDS, Makayla Stuttgart High School 1:02.57 2(1) 5

5 WOOD, Jessica Pinnacle View Middle Scho 1:03.18 1(4) 4

6 PRICE, Isabelle Stuttgart High School 1:03.77 2(2) 3

7 LEA, Taylor Episcopal Collegiate School 1:07.90 1(5) 2

8 CONRAD, Anabelle Forest Heights Middle Scho 1:28.24 1(6) 1

ROGERS, Alexandria Horace Mann Middle Schoo DQ 2

WILLIAMS, Paris Horace Mann Middle Schoo DQ 2

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Stuttgart High School (A) 53.18 2(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 54.33 1(1) 8

3 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 56.08 1(2) 6
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#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 57.21 1(3) 5

5 LISA Academy North (A) 57.56 1(4) 4

6 Dunbar Middle School (A) 59.14 2(2) 3

7 LRCA (A) 59.83 1(5) 2

8 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 1:00.25 2(3) 1

9 Horace Mann Middle School (A) 1:02.01 1(6)

10 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 1:02.98 1(7)

Lonoke High School (A) DQ 1

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 1:59.13 10

2 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 2:00.74 8

3 Lonoke High School (A) 2:04.29 6

4 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 2:07.35 5

5 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 2:18.42 4

6 Horace Mann Middle School (A) 2:21.67 3

7 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 2:27.66 2

#35 Girls 4x400m Corrected
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 4:46.40 2(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 4:47.90 1(1) 8

3 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 4:53.43 2(2) 6

4 Stuttgart High School (A) 4:55.74 1(2) 5

5 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 4:58.39 2(3) 4

6 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 5:01.70 1(3) 3

7 LRCA (A) 5:08.27 1(4) 2

8 LISA Academy North (A) 5:23.31 1(5) 1

9 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 5:24.69 1(6)

10 Lonoke High School (A) 5:31.81 1(7)

11 Horace Mann Middle School (A) 6:52.10 2(4)

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 12:15.13 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 12:23.78 8

3 Pinnacle View Middle School (A) 12:26.22 6

4 Stuttgart High School (A) 12:34.30 5

5 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 13:01.48 4

6 Lonoke High School (A) 13:22.94 3

7 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 13:52.82 2

8 LRCA (A) 14:53.24 1
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#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EASON, D'mya Lonoke High School 4' 4" 10

2 LEWIS, Chloe Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 4' 4" 8

3 DIAMOND, Sophia Sylvan Hills Junior High 4' 2" 6

4 SEDGEBEER, Cora Lonoke High School 4' 2" 5

5 FINKS, Kynnadi Pinnacle View Middle Scho 4' 0" 4

LOVE, Amaria Pinnacle View Middle Scho NH

HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas Christian NH

SHARPLEY, Naomi Horace Mann Middle Schoo NH

PROSOSKI, Kylar Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc NH

ELLISON, Laniyah Sylvan Hills Junior High NH

MORSE, Mia Central Arkansas Christian NH

COOPER, Kristyn Forest Heights Middle Scho NH

CONRAD, Anabelle Forest Heights Middle Scho NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High School 15' 6"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills Junior High 15' 0"   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 SMITH, Auriana Sylvan Hills Junior High 14' 1"   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 MARTIN, Olivia Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 13' 8"   (NW) 1(2) 5

5 CLEVELAND, Lucy Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 13' 7"   (NW) 1(3) 4

6 GOODEN, Tommie Lonoke High School 13' 2"   (NW) 2(3) 3

7 COOPER, Kristyn Forest Heights Middle Scho 13' 1"   (NW) 1(4) 2

8 SHARPLEY, Naomi Horace Mann Middle Schoo 13' 0"   (NW) 1(5) 1

9 BARTON, Taylor LISA Academy North 12' 11"   (NW) 2(4)

10 HETTINGER, Ryleigh LISA Academy North 12' 11"   (NW) 2(4)

11 ALBERT, Zunyha Forest Heights Middle Scho 12' 11"   (NW) 1(6)

12 MYERS, Kayla Central Arkansas Christian 12' 5"   (NW) 2(6)

13 BELL, Macy Pinnacle View Middle Scho 12' 4"   (NW) 2(7)

14 DEMPSTER, Londyn North Little Rock Middle Sc 12' 3"   (NW) 1(7)

15 BROWN, Amiah Pinnacle View Middle Scho 11' 5"   (NW) 2(8)

16 JAMES, Christian Lonoke High School 11' 4"   (NW) 2(9)

17 ROSS, Zoe North Little Rock Middle Sc 10' 5"   (NW) 1(8)

18 STRANGE, Elle Central Arkansas Christian 10' 1"   (NW) 2(10)

WILLIAMS, Paris Horace Mann Middle Schoo FOUL 1

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High School 34' 3"   (NW) 10

2 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills Junior High 33' 10"   (NW) 8

3 BROWN, Amiah Pinnacle View Middle Scho 27' 2"   (NW) 6

4 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke High School 26' 11"   (NW) 5

5 RAYE, Jamyra LISA Academy North 26' 4"   (NW) 4

6 WARD, Adrianna Lonoke High School 25' 6"   (NW) 3

7 KNOWDEN, Brooklyn Forest Heights Middle Scho 25' 5"   (NW) 2

8 SMITH, Samantha Forest Heights Middle Scho 25' 2"   (NW) 1
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#8 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

ONYEKWELI, Naomi Horace Mann Middle Schoo FOUL

BELL, Macy Pinnacle View Middle Scho FOUL

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, SONYA Dunbar Middle School 34' 9" 10

2 FARMER, RAKIYA Dunbar Middle School 33' 8" 8

3 MCNAY, Berkley LRCA 33' 4" 6

4 MILLER, Karis Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 32' 61 /2 5

5 BRADLEY, Coi Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 30' 11" 4

6 JAMES, Shakari Lonoke High School 29' 111 /2 3

7 HARDY, Serenity North Little Rock Middle Sc 26' 8" 2

8 ROSE, Willow North Little Rock Middle Sc 26' 7" 1

9 FRANKLIN, Amyia Pinnacle View Middle Scho 25' 5"

10 ROGERS, Bella LRCA 24' 11 /2

11 LEWIS, Sabra Lonoke High School 23' 4"

12 SMITH, Mya Lonoke High School 23' 01 /2

13 MITCHELL, Takara Sylvan Hills Junior High 22' 8"

14 AVERY, Ryah Horace Mann Middle Schoo 21' 1"

15 ROGERS, Alexandria Horace Mann Middle Schoo 19' 2"

16 LOVE, Amaria Pinnacle View Middle Scho 19' 0"

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JAMES, Shakari Lonoke High School 67' 4" 10

2 MILLER, Karis Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 62' 9" 8

3 DEMPSTER, Londyn North Little Rock Middle Sc 60' 4" 6

4 SMITH, Mya Lonoke High School 58' 7" 5

5 MITCHELL, Takara Sylvan Hills Junior High 56' 2" 4

6 FARMER, RAKIYA Dunbar Middle School 54' 0" 3

7 FRANKLIN, Amyia Pinnacle View Middle Scho 50' 9" 2

8 BRADLEY, Coi Joe T. Robinson Middle Sc 50' 5" 1

9 MCNAY, Berkley LRCA 49' 3"

10 LEWIS, Sabra Lonoke High School 48' 1"

11 JOHNSON, SONYA Dunbar Middle School 45' 10"

12 HARDY, Serenity North Little Rock Middle Sc 45' 3"

13 LOVE, Emann Pinnacle View Middle Scho 42' 9"

14 ROGERS, Bella LRCA 37' 7"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 North Little Rock Middle School NLRM 94

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High SHJH 87.5

3 Pinnacle View Middle School PVMS 76

4 Joe T Robinson Junior High JTJH 71

5 Forest Heights Middle School FHMS 50
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Episcopal Collegiate School EPIS 49

7 Stuttgart High School STUT 39

8 Central Arkansas Christian CAC 37

8 Lonoke High School LONO 37

10 LRCA LRCA 35

11 Bauxite Jr. High BAUJ 23

12 Jacksonville High School JACK 20

13 LISA Academy North LACN 12

14 Dunbar Middle School DBMS 9

15 Horace Mann Middle School HMMS 8.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pinnacle View Middle School PVMS 91

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High SHJH 90

3 Stuttgart High School STUT 83

4 Lonoke High School LONO 74

5 Forest Heights Middle School FHMS 57

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School JTRM 53

7 Episcopal Collegiate School EPIS 45

8 Dunbar Middle School DBMS 40

9 North Little Rock Middle School NLRM 28

10 LISA Academy North LACN 24

11 LRCA LRCA 21

12 Horace Mann Middle School HMMS 4

12 Central Arkansas Christian CAC 4

14 Joe T Robinson Junior High JTJH 3
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